
Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar MS                    1    2    8    9   24   31   39   =  44      12:23      1:33
    2   Eleanor Roosevelt MS           4   13   15   22   25   34   36   =  79      12:57      1:16
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            5    6   17   26   32   37   45   =  86      12:57      1:42
    4   Prairie Point MS               3   18   19   23   29   30   50   =  92      13:06      1:44
    5   Mazzuchelli                    7   10   14   56   59   68   69   = 146      13:27      2:31
    6   Anamosa                       11   27   28   41   49   52   55   = 156      13:43      1:31
    7   Monticello MS                 16   20   40   46   53   57   60   = 175      13:53      1:29
    8   George Washington MS          12   33   43   44   54   62   65   = 186      13:57      1:42
    9   North Fayette Valley MS       38   47   48   58   64   66   71   = 255      14:32      1:09
   10   Drexler                       21   42   61   63   70   72   73   = 257      14:42      2:38
   11   Beckman Catholic              35   51   67   74   75             = 302      15:26      2:48

 Incomplete Teams:  Bellevue, Cascade, Clayton Ridge, Durant, Maquoketa MS, MFL Mar-Mac MS,
 Springville-Central City, Thomas Jefferson MS
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Micah Poellet     7th Linn-Mar MS           11:50  5:55
   2   2 Leah Ahlers       7th Linn-Mar MS           11:54  5:57
   3   3 Laurdyn Meyer     7th Prairie Point MS      11:58  5:59
   4   4 Emma Holesinger   8th Eleanor Roosevelt     12:08  6:04
   5   5 Aubrey Frey       8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     12:10  6:05
   6     Hannah Brown      8th Thomas Jefferson      12:11  6:05
   7   6 Caroline See      8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     12:13  6:07
   8   7 Aunna Huseman     8th Mazzuchelli           12:15  6:07
   9   8 Lilly Geelan      7th Linn-Mar MS           12:19  6:09
  10   9 Sarah Mruphy      7th Linn-Mar MS           12:27  6:14
  11  10 Karlie Welbes     8th Mazzuchelli           12:35  6:18
  12     Emily Staal       8th Springville-Centr     12:42  6:21
  13  11 Dakota Bierer     8th Anamosa               12:51  6:26
  14  12 Lillian Schmitt   7th George Washington     12:52  6:26
  15  13 Kaylee Leicht     8th Eleanor Roosevelt     12:55  6:28
  16  14 Gabby Moran       7th Mazzuchelli           12:59  6:29
  17  15 Samantha Fish     7th Eleanor Roosevelt     12:59  6:30
  18  16 Emily Schlarmann  8th Monticello MS         13:05  6:33
  19  17 Shayla Tahbo      7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     13:06  6:33
  20  18 Maggie Miskimen   7th Prairie Point MS      13:11  6:35
  21  19 Ayva Bohr         7th Prairie Point MS      13:18  6:39
  22  20 Gabrielle Steiner 8th Monticello MS         13:19  6:40
  23  21 MacY Simon        7th Drexler               13:21  6:40
  24  22 Erin Scott        8th Eleanor Roosevelt     13:21  6:40
  25  23 Kendall White     7th Prairie Point MS      13:21  6:40
  26  24 Maddie Port       8th Linn-Mar MS           13:23  6:41
  27  25 Laney Herman      8th Eleanor Roosevelt     13:24  6:42
  28  26 Renae Hasselbusch 8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     13:26  6:43
  29  27 Ellie Tallman     8th Anamosa               13:37  6:49
  30  28 Natalie Hersom    7th Anamosa               13:38  6:49
  31  29 Anna Eckert       7th Prairie Point MS      13:42  6:51
  32  30 Natalie Bennett   7th Prairie Point MS      13:46  6:53
  33  31 Lizzy Bushlack    8th Linn-Mar MS           13:46  6:53
  34  32 Brynnley Baxa     7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     13:52  6:56
  35  33 Lucia Markus      7th George Washington     13:52  6:56
  36  34 Victoria Larsen   8th Eleanor Roosevelt     13:53  6:56
  37  35 Olivia Thier      8th Beckman Catholic      13:54  6:57
  38  36 Lauren Gudenkauf  8th Eleanor Roosevelt     13:54  6:57
  39  37 Alice Conroy      7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     14:01  7:01
  40  38 Molly Niewoehner  7th North Fayette Val     14:03  7:02
  41  39 Dimia Burrell     8th Linn-Mar MS           14:06  7:03
  42     Anna McDermott    7th Cascade               14:09  7:05
  43  40 Sydney Ballou     8th Monticello MS         14:09  7:05
  44  41 Elizabeth Riniker 7th Anamosa               14:09  7:05
  45     Shaelyn Hostager  8th Thomas Jefferson      14:10  7:05
  46  42 Lauren Klein      7th Drexler               14:10  7:05
  47     Emily Rosas       7th Linn-Mar MS           14:11  7:05
  48  43 Ava Romagna       8th George Washington     14:12  7:06
  49  44 Maddie Barbee     8th George Washington     14:13  7:06
  50  45 Mya Reyhons       8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     14:14  7:07
  51  46 Lizzie Peterson   8th Monticello MS         14:16  7:08
  52     Stacy Westman     7th Linn-Mar MS           14:16  7:08
  53  47 Gina Gibson       8th North Fayette Val     14:19  7:09
  54     Vanessa Blake     7th Bellevue              14:20  7:10
  55     Grace Morningstar 8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     14:20  7:10
  56  48 Pauline Clark     8th North Fayette Val     14:21  7:10
  57     Olivia Holm       7th Linn-Mar MS           14:22  7:11
  58  49 Lyndsday Gienapp  8th Anamosa               14:22  7:11
  59     Breanna Felderman 8th Eleanor Roosevelt     14:29  7:14
  60     Avery Merta       7th Linn-Mar MS           14:29  7:15
  61     Michaela Blume    7th Clayton Ridge         14:29  7:15
  62  50 Sydney Wilson     7th Prairie Point MS      14:30  7:15
  63     Grace Kaufman     8th Prairie Point MS      14:30  7:15
  64     Grace Ries        8th Eleanor Roosevelt     14:32  7:16
  65  51 Isabelle Kluesner 7th Beckman Catholic      14:33  7:16
  66     Ella Acey         7th Prairie Point MS      14:33  7:16
  67  52 Lily Rogers       7th Anamosa               14:33  7:17
  68  53 Karli Recker      7th Monticello MS         14:34  7:17
  69  54 Kes Whalen        8th George Washington     14:35  7:17
  70  55 Addy Rogers       7th Anamosa               14:35  7:17
  71     Emily Richter     7th Eleanor Roosevelt     14:36  7:18
  72     Katelyn Eilders   8th Linn-Mar MS           14:37  7:18
  73     Samantha Forrest  8th Prairie Point MS      14:37  7:19
  74     Faith Jasper      8th Thomas Jefferson      14:39  7:20
  75  56 Libby Wedewer     8th Mazzuchelli           14:40  7:20
  76  57 Emma Brighton     8th Monticello MS         14:40  7:20

  77     Lindsay Ginger    7th Linn-Mar MS           14:42  7:21
  78     Kate Miron        8th Eleanor Roosevelt     14:42  7:21
  79  58 Ava Schupbach     7th North Fayette Val     14:42  7:21
  80     Lindsay Radack    7th Linn-Mar MS           14:44  7:22
  81  59 Emma Belken       7th Mazzuchelli           14:46  7:23
  82  60 Lauren Lambert    8th Monticello MS         14:46  7:23
  83     Alexis Lonning    8th Eleanor Roosevelt     14:49  7:24
  84     Emily Trumm       7th Cascade               14:50  7:25
  85     Rebekah Scott     8th Linn-Mar MS           14:51  7:26
  86     Alyssa Valde      7th Prairie Point MS      14:51  7:26
  87     Olivia Kremer     8th Monticello MS         14:51  7:26
  88     Olivia Genskow    8th Linn-Mar MS           14:52  7:26
  89     Emalee Ryder      8th Eleanor Roosevelt     14:52  7:26
  90     Isabelle Krapfl   7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     14:53  7:27
  91  61 Mary Schlueter    7th Drexler               14:55  7:27
  92     Lauren Benter     7th Linn-Mar MS           14:56  7:28
  93     Grace Heft        7th Prairie Point MS      14:56  7:28
  94  62 Brooke Healey     7th George Washington     14:58  7:29
  95  63 Sierra Hill       8th Drexler               15:06  7:33
  96     Emily Bushlack    8th Linn-Mar MS           15:09  7:35
  97     Elise Cagnard     8th Linn-Mar MS           15:09  7:35
  98     Bahl Lorelei      8th Maquoketa MS          15:11  7:35
  99     Ella Desmet       7th Eleanor Roosevelt     15:11  7:36
 100     Jamison Feldman   8th Linn-Mar MS           15:12  7:36
 101     Paige Porter      8th Prairie Point MS      15:12  7:36
 102  64 Ashley Pleggenkuh 8th North Fayette Val     15:12  7:36
 103     Nina Taylor       8th Linn-Mar MS           15:13  7:37
 104  65 Evelyn Jenkins    7th George Washington     15:13  7:37
 105     Genna Milcoff     8th Prairie Point MS      15:15  7:38
 106     Rachel Duffy      7th Linn-Mar MS           15:16  7:38
 107     Karli McLure      8th Prairie Point MS      15:17  7:38
 108     Megan Fear        8th Prairie Point MS      15:17  7:38
 109     Mikayla Bosch     8th Prairie Point MS      15:18  7:39
 110     Helena Abodeely   7th Linn-Mar MS           15:18  7:39
 111     Madison Sherman   7th Linn-Mar MS           15:19  7:39
 112  66 Chloe Wagner      7th North Fayette Val     15:21  7:40
 113     Melanie Avenaruis 8th George Washington     15:22  7:41
 114     Mattie Sheckles   8th Eleanor Roosevelt     15:23  7:42
 115     Cassie Ross       7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     15:26  7:43
 116     Olivia Fransen    8th Eleanor Roosevelt     15:27  7:44
 117     Josie Win         7th Linn-Mar MS           15:27  7:44
 118  67 Cambrie Willenbri 8th Beckman Catholic      15:28  7:44
 119     Elena Milde       7th Linn-Mar MS           15:28  7:44
 120     Hannah Lester     7th Prairie Point MS      15:28  7:44
 121     Aleah Dupree      8th Linn-Mar MS           15:29  7:45
 122     Cassidy Klein     8th Prairie Point MS      15:30  7:45
 123     Emily Morley      8th Eleanor Roosevelt     15:31  7:45
 124     Amanda Grimm      7th Prairie Point MS      15:33  7:47
 125     Maddie Birt       8th Monticello MS         15:35  7:48
 126     Vicki Wallerich   8th Monticello MS         15:37  7:48
 127     Heidi Wolf        8th Durant                15:38  7:49
 128  68 Maria Kircher     8th Mazzuchelli           15:38  7:49
 129     Allison Ehlinger  7th Eleanor Roosevelt     15:38  7:49
 130     Emily Benesh      7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     15:38  7:49
 131     Emma Bock         8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     15:41  7:51
 132  69 Sara Freund       8th Mazzuchelli           15:42  7:51
 133     Payton Zentz      8th George Washington     15:42  7:51
 134     Abbie Zieser      8th Prairie Point MS      15:43  7:52
 135     Ruthie Gustason   8th Linn-Mar MS           15:45  7:53
 136     Maria Markus      7th George Washington     15:46  7:53
 137     Morgan Lensch     7th Linn-Mar MS           15:56  7:58
 138     Sadie Ewing       7th MFL Mar-Mac MS        15:57  7:58
 139     Jackie Hernandez  8th Prairie Point MS      15:58  7:59
 140  70 Skyler Kelly      8th Drexler               15:58  7:59
 141     Gracie Mena       8th George Washington     16:03  8:01
 142     Marin Doyle       8th Linn-Mar MS           16:05  8:03
 143     Allyson Heinrich  8th Durant                16:06  8:03
 144  71 Samantha Wenthold 8th North Fayette Val     16:07  8:04
 145     Theresa Paulsen   7th Bellevue              16:11  8:05
 146  72 Meggan Post       7th Drexler               16:13  8:07
 147  73 Lexi Lansing      8th Drexler               16:14  8:07
 148     Abbie Johnson     8th Prairie Point MS      16:15  8:08
 149     Gabrielle Guilfor 7th Monticello MS         16:16  8:08
 150     Kayla Nelson      7th Prairie Point MS      16:17  8:09
 151     Bethie Walker     8th Drexler               16:19  8:10
 152     Jordan Vontalge   8th Drexler               16:21  8:11
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

 153     Audrey Franklin   7th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:22  8:11
 154     Grace Tracey      8th Linn-Mar MS           16:33  8:16
 155  74 Sela Burger       7th Beckman Catholic      16:33  8:17
 156     Lexi Draper       7th Linn-Mar MS           16:34  8:17
 157     Kaeli Wagner      7th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:35  8:17
 158     Tess Dorman       8th Linn-Mar MS           16:35  8:18
 159     Emrys Yamanishi   7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     16:36  8:18
 160     McKenzie Kohl     8th Prairie Point MS      16:37  8:18
 161     Samantha Ehler    8th Prairie Point MS      16:39  8:19
 162     Abbie Hahlen      8th Drexler               16:39  8:20
 163     Haley Duerksen    8th Prairie Point MS      16:42  8:21
 164  75 Sophia Smith      8th Beckman Catholic      16:42  8:21
 165     Shelby Hicks      8th Monticello MS         16:42  8:21
 166     Abigal Ray        8th Prairie Point MS      16:45  8:22
 167     Natalie Pettijohn 7th Linn-Mar MS           16:46  8:23
 168     Shannon Beck      8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     16:47  8:23
 169     Kaitlyn Gammon    8th Prairie Point MS      16:47  8:24
 170     Janna Wesselink   7th Linn-Mar MS           16:47  8:24
 171     Maya Butikofer    8th MFL Mar-Mac MS        16:47  8:24
 172     Skylynn Reding    8th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:48  8:24
 173     Rita Jones        7th Mazzuchelli           16:48  8:24
 174     Kiley Bonelli     7th Linn-Mar MS           16:49  8:24
 175     Abigail Stanlick  8th Linn-Mar MS           16:49  8:24
 176     Lexy Johnson      7th MFL Mar-Mac MS        16:49  8:25
 177     Claire Jecklin    7th Drexler               16:50  8:25
 178     Sophie Sutter     7th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:51  8:25
 179     MacKenzie Lyon    7th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:51  8:25
 180     Megan Norris      8th Linn-Mar MS           16:51  8:25
 181     April Rieff       7th Prairie Point MS      16:51  8:26
 182     Lizzy Jessen      7th Linn-Mar MS           16:51  8:26
 183     Vivian Martinez   7th Prairie Point MS      16:52  8:26
 184     Sadie Lagrange    8th Prairie Point MS      16:54  8:27
 185     Sydney Jones      7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     16:54  8:27
 186     Claire Paulson    8th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:55  8:27
 187     Kaydiane Schadel  8th Eleanor Roosevelt     16:56  8:28
 188     Joycelyn Kuker    8th North Fayette Val     16:57  8:28
 189     Dru Kramer        7th Monticello MS         16:59  8:30
 190     Olivia Martinson  8th Linn-Mar MS           17:07  8:33
 191     Paige Fahey       8th Anamosa               17:09  8:34
 192     Julie Cagnard     7th Linn-Mar MS           17:10  8:35
 193     Gabby Lehew       7th Prairie Point MS      17:23  8:42
 194     Michelle Kemp     8th Eleanor Roosevelt     17:24  8:42
 195     Laura Noehren     8th Linn-Mar MS           17:26  8:43
 196     Hannah Smith      7th George Washington     17:26  8:43
 197     Josphine Duccini  7th George Washington     17:27  8:44
 198     Gloria Hunt       8th Linn-Mar MS           17:28  8:44
 199     Kara Lindsay      8th Linn-Mar MS           17:31  8:45
 200     Aubrey Heller     8th Prairie Point MS      17:37  8:48
 201     Khloe Fitzjerrell 7th Eleanor Roosevelt     17:38  8:49
 202     Kyrnan Liske      8th Durant                17:39  8:50
 203     Anna Spahn        7th Mazzuchelli           17:49  8:55
 204     Hadley Anderson   8th Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:54  8:57
 205     Emma Bastian      7th Eleanor Roosevelt     17:55  8:57
 206     Amalie Gassman    7th Drexler               18:04  9:02
 207     Molly Louwagie    7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:13  9:07
 208     Brylee Lindemier  7th George Washington     18:17  9:09
 209     Haley Rindfleisch 7th Eleanor Roosevelt     18:22  9:11
 210     Lillie Hawker     7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:24  9:12
 211     Vivian Tracey     7th Linn-Mar MS           18:32  9:16
 212     Hannah Schaul     7th Eleanor Roosevelt     18:39  9:19
 213     Cali Rampton      7th Eleanor Roosevelt     18:42  9:21
 214     Cassie Williams   7th Eleanor Roosevelt     18:43  9:21
 215     Carrie Krapfl     8th Drexler               18:43  9:22
 216     Schmidt Kiara     7th Maquoketa MS          18:48  9:24
 217     Catalina Hernande 7th Prairie Point MS      18:49  9:24
 218     Laney Giellis     7th Drexler               18:49  9:25
 219     Hayley Manternach 7th Monticello MS         18:51  9:25
 220     Kayla Winders     7th George Washington     18:54  9:27
 221     Ellie Crock       7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:56  9:28
 222     Megan Baumler     7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:58  9:29
 223     Ashlynn Sparks    8th Monticello MS         19:21  9:41
 224     McKenna Kemp      7th North Fayette Val     19:22  9:41
 225     Cadence Marsden   7th Prairie Point MS      19:47  9:54
 226     Mya Kilker        7th Prairie Point MS      19:50  9:55
 227     Emily Unsen       7th Mazzuchelli           20:00 10:00
 228     Kehde Campbell    7th Monticello MS         20:01 10:01
 229     Thomas Alex       7th Maquoketa MS          20:27 10:14
 230     Megan M           7th Monticello MS         20:36 10:18
 231     Delany Peitz      7th Monticello MS         20:39 10:20
 232     Alyssa Ernst      7th Drexler               20:52 10:26
 233     Molly Duehr       8th Eleanor Roosevelt     21:05 10:33
 234     Hayley Dominguez  7th Mazzuchelli           21:12 10:36
 235     Jessica Boling    8th Eleanor Roosevelt     21:16 10:38
 236     Rachel Kaiser     7th Prairie Point MS      25:55 12:58
 237     Naomi Maudsley    7th Mount Vernon-Lisb     30:12 15:06
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar MS                       Score =   44
    1    Micah Poellet, 7th             11:50  5:55
    2    Leah Ahlers, 7th               11:54  5:57
    8    Lilly Geelan, 7th              12:19  6:09
    9    Sarah Mruphy, 7th              12:27  6:14
   24    Maddie Port, 8th               13:23  6:41
   31    Lizzy Bushlack, 8th            13:46  6:53
   39    Dimia Burrell, 8th             14:06  7:03
         Emily Rosas, 7th               14:11  7:05
         Stacy Westman, 7th             14:16  7:08
         Olivia Holm, 7th               14:22  7:11
         Avery Merta, 7th               14:29  7:15
         Katelyn Eilders, 8th           14:37  7:18
         Lindsay Ginger, 7th            14:42  7:21
         Lindsay Radack, 7th            14:44  7:22
         Rebekah Scott, 8th             14:51  7:26
         Olivia Genskow, 8th            14:52  7:26
         Lauren Benter, 7th             14:56  7:28
         Emily Bushlack, 8th            15:09  7:35
         Elise Cagnard, 8th             15:09  7:35
         Jamison Feldman, 8th           15:12  7:36
         Nina Taylor, 8th               15:13  7:37
         Rachel Duffy, 7th              15:16  7:38
         Helena Abodeely, 7th           15:18  7:39
         Madison Sherman, 7th           15:19  7:39
         Josie Win, 7th                 15:27  7:44
         Elena Milde, 7th               15:28  7:44
         Aleah Dupree, 8th              15:29  7:45
         Ruthie Gustason, 8th           15:45  7:53
         Morgan Lensch, 7th             15:56  7:58
         Marin Doyle, 8th               16:05  8:03
         Grace Tracey, 8th              16:33  8:16
         Lexi Draper, 7th               16:34  8:17
         Tess Dorman, 8th               16:35  8:18
         Natalie Pettijohn, 7th         16:46  8:23
         Janna Wesselink, 7th           16:47  8:24
         Kiley Bonelli, 7th             16:49  8:24
         Abigail Stanlick, 8th          16:49  8:24
         Megan Norris, 8th              16:51  8:25
         Lizzy Jessen, 7th              16:51  8:26
         Olivia Martinson, 8th          17:07  8:33
         Julie Cagnard, 7th             17:10  8:35
         Laura Noehren, 8th             17:26  8:43
         Gloria Hunt, 8th               17:28  8:44
         Kara Lindsay, 8th              17:31  8:45
         Vivian Tracey, 7th             18:32  9:16

  2) Eleanor Roosevelt MS              Score =   79
    4    Emma Holesinger, 8th           12:08  6:04
   13    Kaylee Leicht, 8th             12:55  6:28
   15    Samantha Fish, 7th             12:59  6:30
   22    Erin Scott, 8th                13:21  6:40
   25    Laney Herman, 8th              13:24  6:42
   34    Victoria Larsen, 8th           13:53  6:56
   36    Lauren Gudenkauf, 8th          13:54  6:57
         Breanna Felderman, 8th         14:29  7:14
         Grace Ries, 8th                14:32  7:16
         Emily Richter, 7th             14:36  7:18
         Kate Miron, 8th                14:42  7:21
         Alexis Lonning, 8th            14:49  7:24
         Emalee Ryder, 8th              14:52  7:26
         Ella Desmet, 7th               15:11  7:36
         Mattie Sheckles, 8th           15:23  7:42
         Olivia Fransen, 8th            15:27  7:44
         Emily Morley, 8th              15:31  7:45
         Allison Ehlinger, 7th          15:38  7:49
         Audrey Franklin, 7th           16:22  8:11
         Kaeli Wagner, 7th              16:35  8:17
         Skylynn Reding, 8th            16:48  8:24
         Sophie Sutter, 7th             16:51  8:25
         MacKenzie Lyon, 7th            16:51  8:25
         Claire Paulson, 8th            16:55  8:27
         Kaydiane Schadel, 8th          16:56  8:28
         Michelle Kemp, 8th             17:24  8:42
         Khloe Fitzjerrells, 7th        17:38  8:49
         Emma Bastian, 7th              17:55  8:57
         Haley Rindfleisch, 7th         18:22  9:11
         Hannah Schaul, 7th             18:39  9:19
         Cali Rampton, 7th              18:42  9:21
         Cassie Williams, 7th           18:43  9:21
         Molly Duehr, 8th               21:05 10:33
         Jessica Boling, 8th            21:16 10:38

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   86
    5    Aubrey Frey, 8th               12:10  6:05
    6    Caroline See, 8th              12:13  6:07
   17    Shayla Tahbo, 7th              13:06  6:33
   26    Renae Hasselbusch, 8th         13:26  6:43
   32    Brynnley Baxa, 7th             13:52  6:56
   37    Alice Conroy, 7th              14:01  7:01
   45    Mya Reyhons, 8th               14:14  7:07
         Grace Morningstar, 8th         14:20  7:10
         Isabelle Krapfl, 7th           14:53  7:27
         Cassie Ross, 7th               15:26  7:43
         Emily Benesh, 7th              15:38  7:49
         Emma Bock, 8th                 15:41  7:51
         Emrys Yamanishi, 7th           16:36  8:18
         Shannon Beck, 8th              16:47  8:23
         Sydney Jones, 7th              16:54  8:27
         Hadley Anderson, 8th           17:54  8:57
         Molly Louwagie, 7th            18:13  9:07
         Lillie Hawker, 7th             18:24  9:12
         Ellie Crock, 7th               18:56  9:28
         Megan Baumler, 7th             18:58  9:29
         Naomi Maudsley, 7th            30:12 15:06

  4) Prairie Point MS                  Score =   92
    3    Laurdyn Meyer, 7th             11:58  5:59
   18    Maggie Miskimen, 7th           13:11  6:35
   19    Ayva Bohr, 7th                 13:18  6:39
   23    Kendall White, 7th             13:21  6:40
   29    Anna Eckert, 7th               13:42  6:51
   30    Natalie Bennett, 7th           13:46  6:53
   50    Sydney Wilson, 7th             14:30  7:15
         Grace Kaufman, 8th             14:30  7:15
         Ella Acey, 7th                 14:33  7:16
         Samantha Forrest, 8th          14:37  7:19
         Alyssa Valde, 7th              14:51  7:26
         Grace Heft, 7th                14:56  7:28
         Paige Porter, 8th              15:12  7:36
         Genna Milcoff, 8th             15:15  7:38
         Karli McLure, 8th              15:17  7:38
         Megan Fear, 8th                15:17  7:38
         Mikayla Bosch, 8th             15:18  7:39
         Hannah Lester, 7th             15:28  7:44
         Cassidy Klein, 8th             15:30  7:45
         Amanda Grimm, 7th              15:33  7:47
         Abbie Zieser, 8th              15:43  7:52
         Jackie Hernandez, 8th          15:58  7:59
         Abbie Johnson, 8th             16:15  8:08
         Kayla Nelson, 7th              16:17  8:09
         McKenzie Kohl, 8th             16:37  8:18
         Samantha Ehler, 8th            16:39  8:19
         Haley Duerksen, 8th            16:42  8:21
         Abigal Ray, 8th                16:45  8:22
         Kaitlyn Gammon, 8th            16:47  8:24
         April Rieff, 7th               16:51  8:26
         Vivian Martinez, 7th           16:52  8:26
         Sadie Lagrange, 8th            16:54  8:27
         Gabby Lehew, 7th               17:23  8:42
         Aubrey Heller, 8th             17:37  8:48
         Catalina Hernandez, 7th        18:49  9:24
         Cadence Marsden, 7th           19:47  9:54
         Mya Kilker, 7th                19:50  9:55
         Rachel Kaiser, 7th             25:55 12:58

  5) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  146
    7    Aunna Huseman, 8th             12:15  6:07
   10    Karlie Welbes, 8th             12:35  6:18
   14    Gabby Moran, 7th               12:59  6:29
   56    Libby Wedewer, 8th             14:40  7:20
   59    Emma Belken, 7th               14:46  7:23
   68    Maria Kircher, 8th             15:38  7:49
   69    Sara Freund, 8th               15:42  7:51
         Rita Jones, 7th                16:48  8:24
         Anna Spahn, 7th                17:49  8:55
         Emily Unsen, 7th               20:00 10:00
         Hayley Dominguez, 7th          21:12 10:36

  6) Anamosa                           Score =  156
   11    Dakota Bierer, 8th             12:51  6:26
   27    Ellie Tallman, 8th             13:37  6:49
   28    Natalie Hersom, 7th            13:38  6:49
   41    Elizabeth Riniker, 7th         14:09  7:05
   49    Lyndsday Gienapp, 8th          14:22  7:11
   52    Lily Rogers, 7th               14:33  7:17
   55    Addy Rogers, 7th               14:35  7:17
         Paige Fahey, 8th               17:09  8:34
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) Monticello MS                     Score =  175
   16    Emily Schlarmann, 8th          13:05  6:33
   20    Gabrielle Steiner, 8th         13:19  6:40
   40    Sydney Ballou, 8th             14:09  7:05
   46    Lizzie Peterson, 8th           14:16  7:08
   53    Karli Recker, 7th              14:34  7:17
   57    Emma Brighton, 8th             14:40  7:20
   60    Lauren Lambert, 8th            14:46  7:23
         Olivia Kremer, 8th             14:51  7:26
         Maddie Birt, 8th               15:35  7:48
         Vicki Wallerich, 8th           15:37  7:48
         Gabrielle Guilford, 7th        16:16  8:08
         Shelby Hicks, 8th              16:42  8:21
         Dru Kramer, 7th                16:59  8:30
         Hayley Manternach, 7th         18:51  9:25
         Ashlynn Sparks, 8th            19:21  9:41
         Kehde Campbell, 7th            20:01 10:01
         Megan M, 7th                   20:36 10:18
         Delany Peitz, 7th              20:39 10:20

  8) George Washington MS              Score =  186
   12    Lillian Schmitt, 7th           12:52  6:26
   33    Lucia Markus, 7th              13:52  6:56
   43    Ava Romagna, 8th               14:12  7:06
   44    Maddie Barbee, 8th             14:13  7:06
   54    Kes Whalen, 8th                14:35  7:17
   62    Brooke Healey, 7th             14:58  7:29
   65    Evelyn Jenkins, 7th            15:13  7:37
         Melanie Avenaruis, 8th         15:22  7:41
         Payton Zentz, 8th              15:42  7:51
         Maria Markus, 7th              15:46  7:53
         Gracie Mena, 8th               16:03  8:01
         Hannah Smith, 7th              17:26  8:43
         Josphine Duccini, 7th          17:27  8:44
         Brylee Lindemier, 7th          18:17  9:09
         Kayla Winders, 7th             18:54  9:27

  9) North Fayette Valley MS           Score =  255
   38    Molly Niewoehner, 7th          14:03  7:02
   47    Gina Gibson, 8th               14:19  7:09
   48    Pauline Clark, 8th             14:21  7:10
   58    Ava Schupbach, 7th             14:42  7:21
   64    Ashley Pleggenkuhle, 8th       15:12  7:36
   66    Chloe Wagner, 7th              15:21  7:40
   71    Samantha Wenthold, 8th         16:07  8:04
         Joycelyn Kuker, 8th            16:57  8:28
         McKenna Kemp, 7th              19:22  9:41

 10) Drexler                           Score =  257
   21    MacY Simon, 7th                13:21  6:40
   42    Lauren Klein, 7th              14:10  7:05
   61    Mary Schlueter, 7th            14:55  7:27
   63    Sierra Hill, 8th               15:06  7:33
   70    Skyler Kelly, 8th              15:58  7:59
   72    Meggan Post, 7th               16:13  8:07
   73    Lexi Lansing, 8th              16:14  8:07
         Bethie Walker, 8th             16:19  8:10
         Jordan Vontalge, 8th           16:21  8:11
         Abbie Hahlen, 8th              16:39  8:20
         Claire Jecklin, 7th            16:50  8:25
         Amalie Gassman, 7th            18:04  9:02
         Carrie Krapfl, 8th             18:43  9:22
         Laney Giellis, 7th             18:49  9:25
         Alyssa Ernst, 7th              20:52 10:26

 11) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  302
   35    Olivia Thier, 8th              13:54  6:57
   51    Isabelle Kluesner, 7th         14:33  7:16
   67    Cambrie Willenbring, 8th       15:28  7:44
   74    Sela Burger, 7th               16:33  8:17
   75    Sophia Smith, 8th              16:42  8:21

 Incomplete Teams:

 Bellevue
   54    Vanessa Blake, 7th          14:20     7:10
  145    Theresa Paulsen, 7th        16:11     8:05

 Cascade
   42    Anna McDermott, 7th         14:09     7:05
   84    Emily Trumm, 7th            14:50     7:25

 Clayton Ridge
   61    Michaela Blume, 7th         14:29     7:15

 Durant
  127    Heidi Wolf, 8th             15:38     7:49
  143    Allyson Heinrich, 8th       16:06     8:03
  202    Kyrnan Liske, 8th           17:39     8:50

 Maquoketa MS
   98    Bahl Lorelei, 8th           15:11     7:35

  216    Schmidt Kiara, 7th          18:48     9:24
  229    Thomas Alex, 7th            20:27     10:14

 MFL Mar-Mac MS
  138    Sadie Ewing, 7th            15:57     7:58
  171    Maya Butikofer, 8th         16:47     8:24
  176    Lexy Johnson, 7th           16:49     8:25

 Springville-Central City
   12    Emily Staal, 8th            12:42     6:21

 Thomas Jefferson MS
    6    Hannah Brown, 8th           12:11     6:05
   45    Shaelyn Hostager, 8th       14:10     7:05
   74    Faith Jasper, 8th           14:39     7:20
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